GLP Photometrics:

Half Peak Angle
Factor: distance (m) X
One-Tenth Peak Angle
Factor: distance (m) X
Luminus Intensity (cd)
Lamp flux (Im)

Power cons. (W)
Efficacy (Im/W)

distance (m)

impression X4 L; full on; zoom 255 (narrow)

3,6
0,126
4,6
0,161
537120
7106,5
755
9,41
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0,48
0,64
0,80
0,97
1,13
1,29
1,45
1,61
1,77
1,93
2,09
2,25
2,41

Beamspread (m) Half-Peak

0,38
0,50
0,63
0,75
0,88
1,01
1,13
1,26
1,38
1,51
1,64
1,76
1,89

llluminance (lux)

59680
33570
21485
14920
10962
8393
6631
5371
4439
3730
3178
2740
2387

Measurement: GF 19 ; 2015
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